ICatarinense de Motovelocidade

Street Standart

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:42:27

Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

31/8/2008 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:14.396 +9.190 14:52:35.461
(500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER 10 1:07.095 +1.889 14:53:42.556
1 14:43:31.586 11 1:06.435 +1.229 14:54:48.991
2 1:01.695 +0.403 14:44:33.281 12 1:07.845 +2.639 14:55:56.836
3 1:01.292 14:45:34.573
4 1:01.419 +0.127 14:46:35.992 (788) RALF SCHAFER
5 1:01.559 +0.267 14:47:37.551 1 14:43:37.777
6 1:01.768 +0.476 14:48:39.319 2 1:05.047 +1.894 14:44:42.824
7 1:02.147 +0.855 14:49:41.466 3 1:04.754 +1.601 14:45:47.578
8 1:02.399 +1.107 14:50:43.865 4 1:03.905 +0.752 14:46:51.483
9 1:01.944 +0.652 14:51:45.809 5 1:03.662 +0.509 14:47:55.145
10 1:02.022 +0.730 14:52:47.831 6 1:04.223 +1.070 14:48:59.368
1 1:01.911 +0.619 14:53:49.742 7 1:03.153 14:50:02.521
12 1:03.780 +2.488 14:54:53.522 8 1:21.831 +18.678 14:51:24.352
9 1:09.758 +6.605 14:52:34.110
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 10 1:08.827 +5.674 14:53:42.937
1 14:43:30.494 11 1:06.509 +3.356 14:54:49.446
2 1:02.165 +0.956 14:44:32.659 12 1:17.306 +14.153 14:56:06.752
3 1:01.424 +0.215 14:45:34.083
4 1:01.783 +0.574 14:46:35.866 (917) MARCOS ROBERTO LANG
5 1:01.803 +0.594 14:47:37.669 1 14:43:34.087
6 1:02.268 +1.059 14:48:39.937 2 1:06.529 +2.693 14:44:40.616
7 1:01.709 +0.500 14:49:41.646 3 1:03.836 14:45:44.452
8 1:02.858 +1.649 14:50:44.504 4 1:04.051 +0.215 14:46:48.503
9 1:01.860 +0.651 14:51:46.364 5 1:04.655 +0.819 14:47:53.158
10 1:01.686 +0.477 14:52:48.050 6 1:08.570 +4.734 14:49:01.728
11 1:01.209 14:53:49.259 7 1:10.935 +7.099 14:50:12.663
12 1:06.582 +5.373 14:54:55.841 8 112341 +8.505 14:51:25.004
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT (99) RAFAEL RUBENS TESKE
1 14:43:35.668 1 14:43:34.323
2 1:03.978 +0.172 14:44:39.646 2 1:04.234 14:44:38.557
3 1:03.806 14:45:43.452 3 1:04.369 +0.135 14:45:42.926
4 1:05.268 +1.462 14:46:48.720 4 1:04.491 +0.257 14:46:47.417
5 1:04.810 +1.004 14:47:53.530 5 1:05.086 +0.852 14:47:52.503
6 1:03.846 +0.040 14:48:57.376 6 1:05.400 +1.166 14:48:57.903
7 1:04.165 +0.359 14:50:01.541
8 1:03.865 +0.059 14:51:05.406 (33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN
9 1:05.255 +1.449 14:52:10.661 1 14:43:37.671
10 1:05.352 +1.546 14:53:16.013 2 1:06.693 +1.137 14:44:44.364
1 1:06.269 +2.463 14:54:22.282 3 1:05.556 14:45:49.920
12 1:12.893 +9.087 14:55:35.175
(519) ADRIANO BARBOSA
1 14:43:36.617
2 1:05.828 +0.699 14:44:42.445
3 1:06.084 +0.955 14:45:48.529
4 1:05.454 +0.325 14:46:53.983
5 1:05.129 14:47:59.112
6 1:05.516 +0.387 14:49:04.628
7 1:05.948 +0.819 14:50:10.576
8 1:08.467 +3.338 14:51:19.043
9 1:07.447 +2.318 14:52:26.490
10 1:07.663 +2.534 14:53:34.153
1 1:08.264 +3.135 14:54:42.417
12 1:09.713 +4.584 14:55:52.130
(47) RONNY VOELZ
1 14:43:36.853
2 1:06.642 +1.436 14:44:43.495
3 1:05.331 +0.125 14:45:48.826
4 1:05.883 +0.677 14:46:54.709
5 1:05.441 +0.235 14:48:00.150
6 1:05.206 14:49:05.356
7 1:08.050 +2.844 14:50:13.406
8 1:07.659 +2.453 14:51:21.065
Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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